European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

Pilsen / Czechia, 7 — 13 July, 2021
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Sergey Asaturov Armenia Head Coach
2. Brunner Rene Austria Assistant Coach
3. Hofstetter Peter Austria Coach
4. Kasparek Gernot Austria Assistant Coach
5. Keppler Matthias Austria Assistant Coach
6. Lang Martina Austria Assistant Coach
7. Locker Franz Ferdinand Austria Assistant Coach
8. Puerzel Alexander Austria Assistant Coach
9. Regensberger Carina Austria Assistant Coach
10. Regensberger Marco Austria Assistant Coach
11. Stadlhofer Ewald Austria Assistant Coach
12. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach

13. Zangerle Sabine Austria Head Coach

14. De Deken Sven Belgium Coach

15. Huybrechs Daan Belgium Coach

16. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach

17. Gorner Vaclav Czechia Coach

18. Hofirek Jiri Czechia EPF Official

19. Hornik Frantisek Czechia Coach

20. Kanat Zoltan Czechia Coach

21. Mlejnek Stanislav Czechia Coach

22. Pribil Marian Czechia Coach

23. Rada Lubos Czechia Coach

24. Radova Eva Czechia Assistant Coach
25. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
26. Spingl Milan Czechia Head Coach
27. Vacek Miroslav Czechia Official

28. Vacek Miroslav Czechia Official

29. Dahl Hansen Kim Denmark Assistant Coach
30. Flensborg Mickel Denmark Assistant Coach
31. Kathrine Bak Denmark Head Coach

32. Olsen Ole Denmark Assistant Coach
33. Sahlgren Jan Denmark Assistant Coach
34. Sorig Morten Denmark Assistant Coach
35. Koovit Christine Estonia Assistant Coach
36. Leesmann Kaido Estonia Head Coach

37. Baali Kader France Coach

38. Belmas Jean Paul France Coach

39. Bernard Mickael France Coach

40. Blard Patrick France Coach

41. Blondan Jean Bernard France Coach

42. Buchs Christian France Coach

43. Collinot Franck France Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 13:17 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Coudon Charles
Coudon Clement

D Aries Marie Laure
Dejonckheere Remy
Delpieu Christian
Denis Michel

Denis Bernadette
Denis Romeo

Denis Solune

Denis Isabelle
Desmoulin Kevin
Desmoulin Nolan
Feraud Nathalie
Fourniez Guy
Girardeau Julie
Girot Sylvain
Guennec Edith
Legallic Yoann
Matge Lorris
Menoni Loris
Meunier Melisa
Norroy Alan
Roques Maelle
Stymans Damien
Valeyre Philippe
Boehme Jonas
Bugert Tobias
Cichon Susann
Dittmar Oliver
Fortwengel Henning
Geitner Ana

Goeb Nicolas
Haerter Daniel
Hampel Sybille
Hampel Rolf
Herteux Peter
Kirchgaessner-King Brigitta
Munschau Nataliia
Nieland Guido
Rapke Christian
Schaedlich Johannes
Scholz Bjoern
Steidle Wolfgang
Thimm Anita
Weber Matthias
Attila Kovacs
Dr.Budai Balazs

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Hungary
Hungary

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 13:17 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

Miklos Fekete

Nora Feketene Tibori
Peter Karacs

Tamas David

Zsofia Fodor
Andresson Kristleifur

Hardardottir Hanna M

Cirule Larisa
Cirulis Aigars
Rozlapa Andrejs
Volosko Ruslans
Gorissen Nicky
Tanojo Jaimy
Wamsteeker Wim
Wildeman Sandra
Aas Marthe Stavik
Astad Bjorn
Bjelland Cathrine
Fjeld Per

Kolshus Arild
Lewicki Zbigniew
Lukasiuk Miroslaw
Szymkowiak Roman
Zalewski Rafal
Lupas lonut Florin
Moise Gheorghe
Oancea Octavian
Panazan Ovidiu
Cayuela Jose Carlos

De La Calle
Labarzana Raquel

Doncel Recas Lucio

Gutierrez Cuesta Francisco
Kichi Zaragoza Samer
Martin Rosales Jose Miguel
Perianez Urbina Manuel

Prada Eduardo

Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro
Rodriguez Pijuan Alejandro
Rubio Rodriguez Francisco
Ruiz Barrionuevo Javier

Gurler Gurhan

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Spain

Spain

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Turkiye

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
EPF Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Official

Generated by goodlift.info 14.01.2026 13:17 UTC



