

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

Pilsen / Czechia, 7 – 13 July, 2021

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Sergey Asaturov	Armenia	Head Coach
2.	Brunner Rene	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Hofstetter Peter	Austria	Coach
4.	Kasperek Gernot	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Keppler Matthias	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Lang Martina	Austria	Assistant Coach
7.	Locke Franz Ferdinand	Austria	Assistant Coach
8.	Puerzel Alexander	Austria	Assistant Coach
9.	Regensberger Carina	Austria	Assistant Coach
10.	Regensberger Marco	Austria	Assistant Coach
11.	Stadlhofer Ewald	Austria	Assistant Coach
12.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
13.	Zangerle Sabine	Austria	Head Coach
14.	De Deken Sven	Belgium	Coach
15.	Huybrechs Daan	Belgium	Coach
16.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Coach
17.	Gorner Vaclav	Czechia	Coach
18.	Hofirek Jiri	Czechia	EPF Official
19.	Hornik Frantisek	Czechia	Coach
20.	Kanat Zoltan	Czechia	Coach
21.	Mlejnek Stanislav	Czechia	Coach
22.	Pribil Marian	Czechia	Coach
23.	Rada Lubos	Czechia	Coach
24.	Radova Eva	Czechia	Assistant Coach
25.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
26.	Spingl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
27.	Vacek Miroslav	Czechia	Official
28.	Vacek Miroslav	Czechia	Official
29.	Dahl Hansen Kim	Denmark	Assistant Coach
30.	Flensburg Mickel	Denmark	Assistant Coach
31.	Kathrine Bak	Denmark	Head Coach
32.	Olsen Ole	Denmark	Assistant Coach
33.	Sahlgren Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach
34.	Sorig Morten	Denmark	Assistant Coach
35.	Koovit Christine	Estonia	Assistant Coach
36.	Leesmann Kaido	Estonia	Head Coach
37.	Baali Kader	France	Coach
38.	Belmas Jean Paul	France	Coach
39.	Bernard Mickael	France	Coach
40.	Blard Patrick	France	Coach
41.	Blondan Jean Bernard	France	Coach
42.	Buchs Christian	France	Coach
43.	Collinot Franck	France	Coach

44. Coudon Charles	France	Assistant Coach
45. Coudon Clement	France	Assistant Coach
46. D Aries Marie Laure	France	Assistant Coach
47. Dejonckheere Remy	France	Coach
48. Delpieu Christian	France	Coach
49. Denis Michel	France	Coach
50. Denis Bernadette	France	Assistant Coach
51. Denis Romeo	France	Assistant Coach
52. Denis Solune	France	Assistant Coach
53. Denis Isabelle	France	Assistant Coach
54. Desmoulin Kevin	France	Coach
55. Desmoulin Nolan	France	Coach
56. Feraud Nathalie	France	Head Coach
57. Fourniez Guy	France	Coach
58. Girardeau Julie	France	Coach
59. Girot Sylvain	France	Coach
60. Guennec Edith	France	Coach
61. Legallic Yoann	France	Assistant Coach
62. Matge Lorris	France	Coach
63. Menoni Loris	France	Coach
64. Meunier Melisa	France	Coach
65. Norroy Alan	France	Coach
66. Roques Maelle	France	Assistant Coach
67. Stymans Damien	France	Coach
68. Valeyre Philippe	France	Coach
69. Boehme Jonas	Germany	Assistant Coach
70. Bugert Tobias	Germany	Assistant Coach
71. Cichon Susann	Germany	Assistant Coach
72. Dittmar Oliver	Germany	Assistant Coach
73. Fortwengel Henning	Germany	Assistant Coach
74. Geitner Ana	Germany	Assistant Coach
75. Goeb Nicolas	Germany	Assistant Coach
76. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Assistant Coach
77. Hampel Sybille	Germany	Assistant Coach
78. Hampel Rolf	Germany	Head Coach
79. Herteux Peter	Germany	Assistant Coach
80. Kirchgaessner-King Brigitta	Germany	Assistant Coach
81. Munschau Natalia	Germany	Assistant Coach
82. Nieland Guido	Germany	Assistant Coach
83. Rapke Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach
84. Schaedlich Johannes	Germany	Assistant Coach
85. Scholz Bjoern	Germany	Assistant Coach
86. Steidle Wolfgang	Germany	Assistant Coach
87. Thimm Anita	Germany	Assistant Coach
88. Weber Matthias	Germany	Assistant Coach
89. Attila Kovacs	Hungary	Assistant Coach
90. Dr.Budai Balazs	Hungary	Head Coach

91. Miklos Fekete	Hungary	Assistant Coach
92. Nora Feketene Tibori	Hungary	Assistant Coach
93. Peter Karacs	Hungary	Assistant Coach
94. Tamas David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
95. Zsofia Fodor	Hungary	Assistant Coach
96. Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach
97. Hardardottir Hanna M	Iceland	Assistant Coach
98. Cirule Larisa	Latvia	Coach
99. Cirulis Aigars	Latvia	Coach
100. Rozlapa Andrejs	Latvia	Head Coach
101. Volosko Ruslans	Latvia	Coach
102. Gorissen Nicky	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
103. Tanojo Jaimy	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
104. Wamsteeker Wim	Netherlands	Coach
105. Wildeman Sandra	Netherlands	Head Coach
106. Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach
107. Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
108. Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
109. Fjeld Per	Norway	Head Coach
110. Kolshus Arild	Norway	Assistant Coach
111. Lewicki Zbigniew	Poland	Coach
112. Lukasiuk Miroslaw	Poland	Coach
113. Szymkowiak Roman	Poland	Coach
114. Zalewski Rafal	Poland	Coach
115. Lupas Ionut Florin	Romania	Coach
116. Moise Gheorghe	Romania	Assistant Coach
117. Oancea Octavian	Romania	Assistant Coach
118. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
119. Cayuela Jose Carlos	Spain	Assistant Coach
120. De La Calle Labarzana Raquel	Spain	Assistant Coach
121. Doncel Recas Lucio	Spain	Coach
122. Gutierrez Cuesta Francisco	Spain	Coach
123. Kichi Zaragoza Samer	Spain	Coach
124. Martin Rosales Jose Miguel	Spain	Coach
125. Perianez Urbina Manuel	Spain	Assistant Coach
126. Prada Eduardo	Spain	Coach
127. Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro	Spain	Coach
128. Rodriguez Pijuan Alejandro	Spain	Assistant Coach
129. Rubio Rodriguez Francisco	Spain	Coach
130. Ruiz Barrionuevo Javier	Spain	Coach
131. Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official